Time
6:30
6:30-6:35
6:35-6:45
6:45-7:00
7:00-7:15
7:15-7:30
7:30-7:45
7:45-8:00

8:00

Keatsway Public School
School Council Agenda

April 11, 2019
6:30-8:00 p.m.

Item
Welcome

Review and Approval of Minutes from Feb 21 meeting
Principal’s Report

Teacher’s Report - Review of clubs and activities
Treasurer’s Report

PRO Grant

Pasta Night, Fun Fair, Staff Appreciation

What’s on your Mind

Adjournment

Future meetings: May 16

Babysitting is available at all Keatsway School Council meetings.
Please bring only sealable travel mugs into the library.

Responsible

Cheryl
Cheryl
Penny
Carrie
Steven
Christine
Cheryl
Cheryl

Cheryl



