Keatsway Public School School Council Agenda

April 11, 2019 6:30-8:00 p.m.

<u>Time</u>	Item	<u>Responsible</u>
6:30	Welcome	Cheryl
6:30-6:35	Review and Approval of Minutes from Feb 21 meeting	Cheryl
6:35-6:45	Principal's Report	Penny
6:45-7:00	Teacher's Report - Review of clubs and activities	Carrie
7:00-7:15	Treasurer's Report	Steven
7:15-7:30	PRO Grant	Christine
7:30-7:45	Pasta Night, Fun Fair, Staff Appreciation	Cheryl
7:45-8:00	What's on your Mind	Cheryl
8:00	Adjournment	Cheryl

Future meetings: May 16

Babysitting is available at all Keatsway School Council meetings. Please bring only sealable travel mugs into the library.